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Horizon Europe’s Structure – R&D Projects



25 mM€ 53,5 mM€ 13,6 mM€
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Horizon Europe Structure

3,4 mM€



A multidisciplinary and multi actor approach, the involvement of the

stakeholders, including end-users is promoted

Horizon Europe

Projects Under
Pillar 2

Large research and innovation collaborative 
international projects:

• Usually 3 to 5 years.

• Minimum of 3 partners, usually +7 up to 20 or more.

• + 2 M€ (some get up to 30 M€).

• General objectives, proposed activities and expected results must be 

proportional to the budget and to the challenge proposed in the topic.

• Ambitious and Innovative.
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Pillar 2: for whom?



Horizon Europe Why You Should Apply to Pilar 2?
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Ana Rita Pinho
Health
ana.rita.pinto@aicib.pt

Isabel Carvalho Oliveira
Health
isabel.oliveira@aicib.pt

Anabela Isidro
Health
anabela.isidro@aicib.pt 

Joan Alabart
Space
joan.alabart@ptspace.pt

Marta Gonçalves
Space
marta.goncalves@ptspace.pt

Filipa Lourenço
Space
filipa.lourenco@ptspace.pt

Natália Dias
NEB, Culture & Society
natalia.dias@ani.pt

Afonso Duarte
Digital, DEP, Chips JU
afonso.duarte@ani.pt

Cristiana Leandro
Energy & Mobility, Cities
cristiana.leandro@ani.pt 

Juan Henriques
Energy & Mobility
juan.henriques@ani.pt 

Flávio Soares
Climate & Energy
flavio.soares@ani.pt 

Maria João Fernandes
Bioeconomy, CBE JU, Soils, Oceans
mariajoao.fernandes@ani.pt

Margarida Oliveira
NEB, Culture & Society, Cities
margarida.oliveira@ani.pt

Ana Sutcliffe
Security, Bioeconomy, Oceans
ana.sutcliffe@ani.pt

Bruno Teixeira
Digital & Security
bruno.teixeira@ani.pt

PILLAR 2 | NATIONAL CONTACT POINTS CONTACTS Cluster 1 Cluster 2 Cluster 3 Cluster 4 Cluster 5 Cluster 6 Legal & Finance

Pedro Miranda
Industry & Finance
pedro.miranda@ani.pt

Alexandre Marques
Legal & Finance
alexandre.marques@ani.pt

ANI- Horizonte Europa

Sofia Azevedo
Coordenadora Desafios Globais
sofia.azevedo@ani.pt 

https://ani.pt/horizonte-europa/
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